Fudge Cups

Item Number
512844
512845
512846
512847
512848
512849
512851
512852
512853
512860
512861
512871

Amish-Made Homestyle Fudge
Variety of Delicious Flavors
Gluten Free

9 Month Shelf Life

Product
Mocha
Chocolate Nut
Rocky Road
Chocolate
Maple Nut
Peanut Butter
Chocolate Peanut Butter
Butter Pecan
Vanilla
Pumpkin
Peppermint
Dark Chocolate Mint

te Nut
FUDGE

NETWT. 3 OZ. (859)

Walnut Creek Foods
Walnut Creek, OH 44687

Case Pack
16/3 oz
16/3 oz

16/2.5 oz
16/3 oz
16/3 oz
16/3 oz
16/3 oz
16/3 oz
16/3 oz
16/3 oz
16/3 oz
16/3 oz
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Unit UPC
025555998084
025555995397
025555995403
025555995342
025555995373
025555995359
025555995366
025555300849
025555995380
025555995410
025555128429
025555128528

Walnut Creek Foods | 3850 State Route 39 Walnut Creek, OH 44687

www.walnutcreekfoods.com | 1-800-543-6848



Fudge Slabs

Item Number Product Case Pack Unit UPC
512101 Chocolate 1/3.5 |b 025555121017
512102 Chocolate Nut 1/3.5 |b 025555121024
512103 Salted Caramel 1/3.5 b 025555125046
512104 Birthday Cake 1/3.5 |b 025555125022
512105 Pumpkin 1/3.5 1b 025555121055
512106 Peppermint 1/3.5 |b 025555125053
512108 Maple Nut 1/3.5 1b 025555121086
512114 Cookies & Cream 1/3.51b 025555121147
512117 Butter Pecan 1/3.5 b 025555121178
512120 Mocha 1/3.5 |b 025555121208
512201 Peanut Butter 1/3.5 b 025555122014
512301 Chocolate Peanut Butter 1/3.5 b 025555123011
512305 Dark Chocolate Mint 1/3.5 b 025555121000
512401 Rocky Road 1/3 Ib 025555124018
512405 Turtle 1/3.5 1b 025555125084
512406 Monster 1/3.51b 025555121109
512501 Vanilla 1/3.5 b 025555125015
512503 Strawberry Cheesecake 1/3.51b 025555125039
512507 Blueberry Cheesecake 1/3.51b 025555125077
512508 Raspberry Cheesecake 1/3.51b 025555125091
512516 Lemon 1/3.5 b 025555125114
512517 Orange Cream 1/3.5 b 025555125107
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